
Monthly Traffic Report
Asheville Regional Airport
January 2018

Jan 2018 Jan 2017
Percentage

Change *CYTD-2018 *CYTD-2017
Percentage

ChangeCategory *MOV12-2018 *MOV12-2017
Percentage

Change

Passenger Traffic

Enplaned
Deplaned

33,414
31,517

25,606
24,332

33,414 25,606
31,517 24,332

30.5%
29.5%

Total 64,931 49,938 30.0% 64,931 49,938

30.5%
29.5%

30.0%

485,205
486,422

420,140
417,330

971,627 837,470 16.0%

15.5%
16.6%

Aircraft Operations

Airlines
Commuter
/Air Taxi

Subtotal

General
Aviation

Military

Subtotal

594 531

2,578

517 505

2,445

194 303

1,111

Total

1,036

2,772 2,748

3,883 3,784

11.9%

2.4%

7.2%

5.4%

-36.0%

0.9%

2.6%

594

517

194

531

505

303

6,644

9,802

4,306

7,903

10,992

4,580

11.9%

2.4%

7.2%

5.4%

-36.0%

0.9%

2.6%

18.9%

12.1%

14.9%

0.0%

6.4%

0.6%

4.3%

1,111 1,036 18,895 16,446

2,578 2,445 42,974 42,957

2,772 2,748

3,883 3,784

47,554 47,263

66,449 63,709

Fuel Gallons

100LL
Jet A (GA)

Subtotal

Jet A (A/L)

Total

67,162
8,702

288,721

66,232
8,476

168,763

67,162
8,702

288,721

66,232
8,476

168,763

1,435,200
163,522

3,674,179

1,309,087
170,974

2,661,671

75,864 74,708 1.5% 1.5% 8.0%75,864 74,708 1,598,722 1,480,061

364,585 243,471 49.7% 49.7% 27.3%364,585 243,471 5,272,901 4,141,732

2.7%
1.4%

2.7%
1.4%

-4.4%
9.6%

71.1% 71.1% 38.0%

Thursday, February 22, 2018

*CYTD = Calendar Year to Date and *Mov12 = Moving Twelve Months.


