Monthly Traffic Report Asheville Regional Airport



January 2018

Category	Jan 2018	Jan 2017	Percentage Change	*CYTD-2018	*CYTD-2017	Percentage Change	*MOV12-2018	*MOV12-2017	Percentage Change
Passenger Traffic									
Enplaned	33,414	25,606	30.5%	33,414	25,606	30.5%	485,205	420,140	15.5%
Deplaned	31,517	24,332	29.5%	<u>31,517</u>	24,332	29.5%	486,422	417,330	16.6%
Total	64,931	49,938	30.0%	64,931	49,938	30.0%	971,627	837,470	16.0%
Aircraft Operation	ns								
Airlines	594	531	11.9%	594	531	11.9%	7,903	6,644	18.9%
Commuter /Air Taxi	<u>517</u>	<u>505</u>	2.4%	517	505	2.4%	10,992	9,802	12.1%
Subtotal	<u>1,111</u>	<u>1,036</u>	7.2%	<u>1,111</u>	<u>1,036</u>	7.2%	<u>18,895</u>	<u>16,446</u>	14.9%
General Aviation	2,578	2,445	5.4%	2,578	2,445	5.4%	42,974	42,957	0.0%
Military	<u>194</u>	<u>303</u>	-36.0%	<u>194</u>	<u>303</u>	-36.0%	<u>4,580</u>	<u>4,306</u>	6.4%
Subtotal	<u>2,772</u>	<u>2,748</u>	0.9%	<u>2,772</u>	<u>2,748</u>	0.9%	<u>47,554</u>	<u>47,263</u>	0.6%
Total	3,883	3,784	2.6%	3,883	3,784	2.6%	66,449	63,709	4.3%
Fuel Gallons									
100LL	8,702	8,476	2.7%	8,702	8,476	2.7%	163,522	170,974	-4.4%
Jet A (GA)	67,162	66,232	1.4%	67,162	66,232	1.4%	1,435,200	1,309,087	9.6%
Subtotal	<u>75,864</u>	<u>74,708</u>	1.5%	75,864	<u>74,708</u>	1.5%	<u>1,598,722</u>	1,480,061	8.0%
Jet A (A/L)	<u>288,721</u>	<u>168,763</u>	71.1%	<u>288,721</u>	<u>168,763</u>	71.1%	<u>3,674,179</u>	<u>2,661,671</u>	38.0%
Total	364,585	243,471	49.7%	364,585	243,471	49.7%	5,272,901	4,141,732	27.3%

*CYTD = Calendar Year to Date and *Mov12 = Moving Twelve Months.